EARL LAVIANA
FRED CYR, JR.
GUS OJALA
KEVIN ViSI
PAUL AUSTIN
BILL FRANZONI
CURT HIER
DAVE MORGAN
JAKE EATON
JOE POMYKALA
TERRY RAFTER

MATT CANDON
GORDON HOWLAND
TOM WHITCOMB

AL STELLA

CHUCK LAVOIE
DIRK STEUPERT
TIM URICH

JOHN GATES

GORDON B HOWLAND

PAUL LADEROUTE
CURT HIER

FRED CYR, JR.
JOHN OJALA
CHAD WILSON
PAUL DAHLIN

PROCTOR PITTSFORD

COUNTRY CLUB
MENS NIGHT
June 14, 2018

FLIGHT 1
37 7
34 2
41 8
38 5
38 5
40 6
37 3
38 4
39 5
40 6
40 6
FLIGHT 2
42 14
39 10
44 14
42 10
41 8
43 10
41 8
SKINS
HOLE# 3
HOLE# 6
HOLE# 7
HOLE# 10
HOLE# 1
HOLE# 14
HOLE# 16
HOLE# 17

30
32
33
33
33
34
34
34
34
34
34

28
29
30
32
33
33
33

POINTS
22.0
20.0
14.0
14.0
14.0

3.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
3.0

22.0
20.0
16.0
14.0
10.0
10.0
10.0

32.0
32.0
32.0
32.0
32.0
32.0
32.0
32.0 HOLE IN ONE



